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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ana Maria De Vries     F3039         1/59    5:59       18:35
2     Kara Ford              F3039         2/59    6:03       18:45
3     Sam O'Shea             M1019         1/20    6:11       19:11
4     Kevin McClernand       M2029         1/16    6:37       20:30
5     Ben Schrodder          M1019         2/20    6:45       20:57
6     Matt Hansing           M2029         2/16    6:48       21:06
7     Bradley Yeater         M2029         3/16    6:49       21:08
8     Lorinda Kirk           F1019         1/27    6:51       21:15
9     Anthony Logan          M2029         4/16    7:07       22:06
10    Joshua Judson          NOAGE          1/1    7:17       22:36
11    Anyka Bergeson-Keller  F1019         2/27    7:19       22:43
12    Avery Hendrick         F1019         3/27    7:28       23:10
13    John Scherer           M1019         3/20    7:32       23:24
14    Steven Clark           M2029         5/16    7:39       23:46
15    Callum McCabe          M1019         4/20    7:44       24:00
16    Michael Trahan         M3039         1/15    7:47       24:08
17    James Holmes           M4049         1/22    7:50       24:20
18    Elizabeth Forth        F4049         1/45    7:52       24:26
19    Brad Forth             M3039         2/15    7:52       24:26
20    Maleigh Pagenkopf      F2029         1/42    7:53       24:29
21    Max Mifkovic           M2029         6/16    7:53       24:29
22    Trevor Skrine          M1019         5/20    7:56       24:39
23    Alisha Eskew           F2029         2/42    7:57       24:41
24    Owen Eicher            M1019         6/20    8:01       24:53
25    Michael Kemp           M2029         7/16    8:03       24:59
26    Tracy Gardner          F4049         2/45    8:05       25:05
27    Brian W Oakley         M4049         2/22    8:08       25:15
28    Tara Maestas           F1019         4/27    8:08       25:16
29    Sami Baker             F1019         5/27    8:14       25:32
30    Marissa Karpinski      F1019         6/27    8:15       25:38
31    Maria Bruno            F2029         3/42    8:18       25:45
32    Mary Cornell           F3039         3/59    8:18       25:46
33    Melissa Lockman        F4049         3/45    8:25       26:08
34    Jayna Bond             F3039         4/59    8:28       26:18
35    David Nelson           M1019         7/20    8:29       26:20
36    Ben Panfalone          M4049         3/22    8:33       26:32
37    Zachary Trott          M1019         8/20    8:38       26:48
38    Christina Chavez       F1019         7/27    8:42       27:01
39    Beth Clouse            F6069         1/11    8:42       27:01
40    Janice Thomas          F4049         4/45    8:45       27:11
41    Emma Bishop            F1019         8/27    8:50       27:26
42    Dwayne Clouse          M6069          1/9    8:53       27:33
43    Stacey Brangenberg     F4049         5/45    8:54       27:36
44    Peter Karpinski        M4049         4/22    8:58       27:49
45    Brandon Pearson        M3039         3/15    9:05       28:11
46    Stan Baker             M5059          1/8    9:07       28:17
47    Jamie Luttrell         F3039         5/59    9:07       28:17
48    Andrew Rupeka          M1019         9/20    9:10       28:26
49    Scott Schroeder        M4049         5/22    9:11       28:30
50    Alicia Baksa           F3039         6/59    9:11       28:31
51    Teri Doyle             F4049         6/45    9:12       28:33
52    Melina Andretich       F1019         9/27    9:12       28:35
53    Jakub Szarlat          M3039         4/15    9:13       28:36
54    Michael Andretich      M4049         6/22    9:13       28:38
55    Ainslie McCabe         F0109         1/10    9:16       28:45
56    Michael Campbell       M3039         5/15    9:16       28:45
57    Susan Barrett          F3039         7/59    9:16       28:45
58    Shay Birge             F2029         4/42    9:23       29:06
59    Matthew Joy            M4049         7/22    9:23       29:08
60    Kristina Samuelson     F2029         5/42    9:23       29:08
61    Molly Darby            F1019        10/27    9:25       29:13
62    Emily Novotony         F1019        11/27    9:27       29:20
63    Misty Connaughton      F3039         8/59    9:28       29:25
64    Rachyl Moore           F2029         6/42    9:33       29:40
65    Mikaela Salzetti       F1019        12/27    9:34       29:43
66    Katerina Chavez        F1019        13/27    9:34       29:43
67    Jessica Gerholdt       F2029         7/42    9:36       29:47
68    Tricia Connor          F3039         9/59    9:36       29:47
69    Ray Martinez           M5059          2/8    9:36       29:49
70    Landon Aguirre         M0109          1/8    9:40       30:02
71    C Sattizahn            F3039        10/59    9:41       30:04
72    Holyce McIntire        F4049         7/45    9:48       30:24
73    Jena Graham            F3039        11/59    9:48       30:25
74    Rene De Graaf          M5059          3/8    9:49       30:29
75    Claire McCabe          F4049         8/45    9:51       30:34
76    Brittany Keeler        F2029         8/42    9:51       30:34
77    Nolan Schwemlein       M0109          2/8    9:52       30:39
78    Elizabeth Schwemlein   F3039        12/59    9:53       30:39
79    Izzy Eicher            F4049         9/45    9:54       30:44
80    Leslie Evans           F3039        13/59    9:56       30:51
81    Gustavo Lozada         M4049         8/22    9:58       30:57
82    Thomas Gloude Whittake M4049         9/22   10:02       31:08
83    Sebastian Nelson       M1019        10/20   10:03       31:12
84    Kayla Hubbard          F1019        14/27   10:04       31:15
85    Damon Chavez           M4049        10/22   10:08       31:27
86    Jamie Wilton           F2029         9/42   10:11       31:35
87    Cheri MacArthur        F4049        10/45   10:11       31:38
88    Sophia Olan            F3039        14/59   10:13       31:42
89    James Ackerman         M3039         6/15   10:14       31:45
90    Victoria Waters        F1019        15/27   10:15       31:50
91    Kelly Port             F3039        15/59   10:16       31:53
92    P. J. Martinez         M0109          3/8   10:17       31:55
93    Audra Martinez         F3039        16/59   10:17       31:57
94    Emilie Nemchak         F2029        10/42   10:19       32:01
95    Andy Blanza            M3039         7/15   10:22       32:12
96    Adelle Von Grabow      F1019        16/27   10:23       32:13
97    Amy Schroeder          F4049        11/45   10:24       32:16
98    Alison Baker           F4049        12/45   10:24       32:16
99    Maggie Sherrill        F2029        11/42   10:24       32:19
100   Taf Sherrill           F5059         1/19   10:25       32:19
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101   Melissa Hudman         F3039        17/59   10:31       32:39
102   Amy Martin             F4049        13/45   10:34       32:49
103   Katie Starcevich       F3039        18/59   10:40       33:06
104   Christopher Rolater    M1019        11/20   10:40       33:06
105   Julie Smith            F3039        19/59   10:40       33:08
106   Jenn Hansen            F3039        20/59   10:41       33:09
107   Jacob Kamstra          M4049        11/22   10:42       33:14
108   Sarah Stewart          F4049        14/45   10:42       33:14
109   Ziad Rashdan           M2029         8/16   10:43       33:15
110   Beth Johnson           F4049        15/45   10:45       33:21
111   Earl Beam              M6069          2/9   10:46       33:26
112   Ananya Panfalone       F3039        21/59   10:48       33:30
113   Ted Gundrum            M3039         8/15   10:48       33:31
114   Ana Gundrum            F0109         2/10   10:48       33:32
115   Yaicha Schuneman       F3039        22/59   10:48       33:32
116   Christopher Bouchet    M2029         9/16   10:50       33:38
117   Bronson Myers          M0109          4/8   10:51       33:42
118   David Schroeder        M5059          4/8   10:54       33:49
119   Jenica Moore           F2029        12/42   10:55       33:53
120   Jennifer Rising        F4049        16/45   10:56       33:58
121   Ha Quach               F3039        23/59   10:57       34:00
122   Karla Myers            F3039        24/59   10:59       34:05
123   Sara Herkes            F3039        25/59   10:59       34:07
124   Nicole Frank           F4049        17/45   11:01       34:13
125   Darian Louihis         M1019        12/20   11:03       34:19
126   Christina Klumph       F2029        13/42   11:04       34:23
127   Ryan Klumph            M2029        10/16   11:05       34:24
128   Gail Mosey             F4049        18/45   11:05       34:25
129   Lindsay Newell         F3039        26/59   11:05       34:25
130   Taras Tomkiv           M2029        11/16   11:05       34:26
131   Andrea Martin          F4049        19/45   11:07       34:32
132   Ann Dallocchio         F3039        27/59   11:08       34:34
133   Kristyn Kline          F2029        14/42   11:09       34:37
134   Skyler Kline           M1019        13/20   11:09       34:37
135   Zoe Banks              F1019        17/27   11:11       34:44
136   Amy Ouellette          F3039        28/59   11:12       34:45
137   Trevor Banks           M4049        12/22   11:12       34:45
138   Maya Banks             F1019        18/27   11:12       34:45
139   Michael Shing          M4049        13/22   11:15       34:56
140   Tracy Maguire          F5059         2/19   11:18       35:04
141   Kimberly Saeger        F2029        15/42   11:18       35:04
142   John Lee               M1019        14/20   11:19       35:07
143   Adam Eicher            M1019        15/20   11:19       35:09
144   Maria Esposito         F3039        29/59   11:22       35:18
145   Dan Kelly              M3039         9/15   11:23       35:19
146   Misty Louihis          F4049        20/45   11:26       35:29
147   Danni Sanchez-Garfio   F2029        16/42   11:28       35:36
148   Dorothy Reid           F7098          1/2   11:30       35:42
149   Heather Martinez       M6069          3/9   11:34       35:56
150   Jackie Joyce           F5059         3/19   11:35       35:59
151   Carrie Lee             F4049        21/45   11:36       35:59
152   Travis Rupp            M3039        10/15   11:37       36:04
153   Megan Lane             F2029        17/42   11:38       36:06
154   Ellie Svoboda          F2029        18/42   11:38       36:06
155   Heather Trahan         F2029        19/42   11:38       36:06
156   Rachelle Fante         F3039        30/59   11:38       36:08
157   Adam Kemper            M3039        11/15   11:41       36:15
158   Sarah Bliss            F4049        22/45   11:42       36:19
159   Lindsay Scott          F2029        20/42   11:45       36:29
160   Caitlyn Taylor         F2029        21/42   11:50       36:44
161   Kelly Warehime         F2029        22/42   11:50       36:45
162   Jennifer Brubaker      F3039        31/59   11:50       36:45
163   Dawn Welch             F5059         4/19   11:52       36:51
164   Thomas Holt            M0109          5/8   11:54       36:57
165   Denise Greenawalt      F5059         5/19   11:54       36:58
166   Melinda Holt           F3039        32/59   11:54       36:58
167   Alison Kemp            F2029        23/42   11:59       37:12
168   Alexandra Holmes       F1019        19/27   12:01       37:20
169   Caron Holmes           F4049        23/45   12:02       37:21
170   Trevor Coulthard       M4049        14/22   12:03       37:26
171   Kimberly Sandquist     F5059         6/19   12:05       37:30
172   David Sandquist        M4049        15/22   12:05       37:30
173   Joseph Starcevich      M2029        12/16   12:10       37:46
174   Mackenzie Connaughton  F0109         3/10   12:10       37:47
175   Orlando Morales        M3039        12/15   12:12       37:53
176   Jim Peterson           M7098          1/2   12:15       38:03
177   Patti Dillon           F5059         7/19   12:20       38:18
178   Colin MacArthur        M1019        16/20   12:24       38:31
179   Ann Bremer             F5059         8/19   12:26       38:35
180   Bryana Bremer          F1019        20/27   12:26       38:35
181   Shayna Gesick          F3039        33/59   12:28       38:41
182   Marissa Wingate        F3039        34/59   12:29       38:46
183   Sandy Hanson           F6069         2/11   12:31       38:52
184   Taylor MacArthur       F1019        21/27   12:33       38:59
185   Kati Ohara             F4049        24/45   12:38       39:15
186   Shannon Jones          F1019        22/27   12:39       39:16
187   Abigail Kemper         F1019        23/27   12:42       39:27
188   Deborah Kemper         F3039        35/59   12:48       39:46
189   Christa Wilson         F4049        25/45   12:53       40:01
190   Quinn Wilson           F1019        24/27   12:53       40:02
191   Tracy Nagell           F5059         9/19   12:54       40:03
192   Parker Fawcett         M2029        13/16   12:58       40:17
193   Nateal Dunst           F2029        24/42   12:59       40:18
194   Cassie Harmon          F2029        25/42   13:00       40:21
195   Dave Crawford          M6069          4/9   13:00       40:21
196   Brenda Varner          F4049        26/45   13:01       40:26
197   Casey Gump             F2029        26/42   13:03       40:31
198   Natalie Holt           F0109         4/10   13:05       40:36
199   Don Holt               M4049        16/22   13:05       40:36
200   Bob Dattore            M5059          5/8   13:09       40:49
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201   Lisa Dattore           F5059        10/19   13:09       40:49
202   Erin Beach             F2029        27/42   13:09       40:50
203   Debbie Holsey          F6069         3/11   13:09       40:50
204   Shelby Winzent         F2029        28/42   13:09       40:51
205   Philip Yost            M5059          6/8   13:10       40:53
206   Jennifer Boley         F4049        27/45   13:12       40:59
207   Erin Murphy            F3039        36/59   13:13       41:03
208   Jeannette Stack        F6069         4/11   13:14       41:07
209   Claire Shadron         F0109         5/10   13:17       41:14
210   Cassie Shadron         F3039        37/59   13:17       41:14
211   Kristi Lynn Norton     F3039        38/59   13:19       41:19
212   Taniuska Worsham       F3039        39/59   13:24       41:37
213   Marcia Beeche          F5059        11/19   13:24       41:38
214   Carollyne Creswick     F2029        29/42   13:27       41:45
215   Delia Palmisano        F3039        40/59   13:31       41:58
216   Jennifer Hudson        F3039        41/59   13:31       41:59
217   Janeen Todd            F4049        28/45   13:32       42:01
218   Patty Hausman          F5059        12/19   13:33       42:05
219   Mettet Ducat-Karpinski F4049        29/45   13:35       42:09
220   Jeffrey Karpinski      M0109          6/8   13:35       42:10
221   Heitz Biderman         M0109          7/8   13:36       42:14
222   Denna Biderman         F4049        30/45   13:36       42:14
223   Ali Dimasi             F2029        30/42   13:38       42:21
224   Kaitlin Jaros          F2029        31/42   13:38       42:21
225   Karandeep Kaur         F2029        32/42   13:40       42:26
226   Shannon Ross           F4049        31/45   13:47       42:49
227   Mike Connaughton       M3039        13/15   13:49       42:54
228   Brooke Mills           F2029        33/42   13:55       43:13
229   Lori-Anne Sorg         F5059        13/19   13:55       43:14
230   Kristi Bush            F2029        34/42   13:56       43:14
231   Rob Marrs              M3039        14/15   13:58       43:22
232   Anne Lestinsky         F3039        42/59   13:58       43:22
233   Emily Crawford         F2029        35/42   13:58       43:23
234   Lisa Cunningham        F4049        32/45   14:00       43:28
235   Xavier Adams           M1019        17/20   14:08       43:54
236   Sydney Crawford        F6069         5/11   14:09       43:56
237   Suzanne Chang          F3039        43/59   14:27       44:52
238   Rebecca Sanders        F3039        44/59   14:29       44:58
239   Eddie Lyons            M7098          2/2   14:34       45:14
240   Steve Meyer            M4049        17/22   14:41       45:35
241   Audrey Meyer           F1019        25/27   14:41       45:36
242   Chennan Clubine        F3039        45/59   14:54       46:16
243   Mike Collins           M3039        15/15   14:54       46:17
244   Diane Murphy           F3039        46/59   15:03       46:43
245   Amy Lueb               F4049        33/45   15:03       46:44
246   Jimi Adams             M1019        18/20   15:05       46:51
247   Mike Adams             M4049        18/22   15:06       46:52
248   Kira Vasquez           F2029        36/42   15:24       47:50
249   Monica Keegan          F3039        47/59   15:26       47:55
250   Karen Walker           F3039        48/59   15:26       47:56
251   Deborah Palmisano      F6069         6/11   15:26       47:56
252   James Von Grabow       M5059          7/8   15:34       48:21
253   Fleur Colley           F4049        34/45   15:35       48:23
254   Bridget Johnson        F3039        49/59   15:35       48:24
255   Paul Kay               M4049        19/22   15:51       49:14
256   Cordelia Kay           F0109         6/10   15:51       49:14
257   Peyton Dick            F0109         7/10   15:52       49:16
258   Terra Dick             F3039        50/59   15:52       49:16
259   Andrea Trujillo        F4049        35/45   15:55       49:26
260   Ian McLaughlin         M2029        14/16   15:56       49:27
261   Briceland McLaughlin   F2029        37/42   15:56       49:27
262   Aurora Lowell          F5059        14/19   15:56       49:28
263   Linda Kahananui        F6069         7/11   16:04       49:53
264   Karen Sangster         F6069         8/11   16:04       49:54
265   Andrew Vasquez         M2029        15/16   16:05       49:56
266   Thomas Hanggi          M6069          5/9   16:16       50:31
267   Kara Cooper            F4049        36/45   16:16       50:31
268   Elizabeth Hanggi       F6069         9/11   16:16       50:32
269   Chris Peterson         M6069          6/9   16:17       50:33
270   Beth Moran             F6069        10/11   16:17       50:34
271   Abigail Storm          F2029        38/42   16:31       51:19
272   C. J. Martinez         M1019        19/20   16:47       52:06
273   Jill Jennings Golich   F3039        51/59   16:49       52:13
274   Becky Swanson          F3039        52/59   16:49       52:14
275   Becky Lafrancois       F3039        53/59   16:49       52:15
276   Brian Collins          M6069          7/9   16:53       52:27
277   Mary Samuelson         F5059        15/19   16:55       52:33
278   Davida Lemieux         F3039        54/59   16:56       52:35
279   Heather Speaks         F3039        55/59   16:56       52:35
280   Patrick Connaughton    M6069          8/9   17:00       52:49
281   Stephanie Potter       F4049        37/45   17:10       53:18
282   Matthew Potter         M4049        20/22   17:10       53:19
283   Stephanie Collins      F5059        16/19   17:16       53:38
284   Ryan Aguirre           M4049        21/22   17:33       54:30
285   Ashley Aguirre         F0109         8/10   17:33       54:30
286   Emily Fish             F2029        39/42   17:38       54:47
287   Alexandra Harden       F3039        56/59   17:40       54:53
288   Luke Hall              M1019        20/20   17:42       54:58
289   Raija McIntyre         F2029        40/42   17:48       55:17
290   Heather Patel          F3039        57/59   17:48       55:17
291   Laura Fisher           F2029        41/42   17:48       55:18
292   Gregory Gates          M2029        16/16   17:50       55:24
293   Patricia Gleeson       F7098          2/2   17:51       55:26
294   Mike Glover            M5059          8/8   17:59       55:51
295   Janet Glover           F5059        17/19   18:00       55:53
296   Valerie Castillo       F4049        38/45   18:14       56:36
297   Bridget Linton         F3039        58/59   18:17       56:46
298   Melissa Anderson       F4049        39/45   18:17       56:46
299   Jessica Robinson       F2029        42/42   18:20       56:57
300   Janice Robinson        F6069        11/11   18:21       56:58
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301   Tyra White             F4049        40/45   18:21       57:00
302   Vickie Butler          F5059        18/19   18:29       57:24
303   Paetyn Haigler         F1019        26/27   18:29       57:24
304   Dylan Lopez            F0109         9/10   18:41       58:00
305   Avery Lopez            M4049        22/22   18:41       58:01
306   Carter Logue           M0109          8/8   18:42       58:04
307   Kaya Lopez             F0109        10/10   18:43       58:07
308   Christine Logue        F3039        59/59   18:43       58:08
309   Leanna Wegh            F4049        41/45   19:01       59:04
310   Beth Kellim            F5059        19/19   19:01       59:04
311   Rachel Shearer         F4049        42/45   19:03       59:10
312   Grace Lyons            F4049        43/45   19:57     1:01:58
313   Jennica Lyons          F1019        27/27   19:58     1:01:59
314   Donna Hogan            F4049        44/45   23:38     1:13:24
315   Pamela Boucek          F4049        45/45   23:40     1:13:31
316   Runner Unknown         M6069          9/9 39:23:00     2:02:20
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